
Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -616 Steinbrückner, Rosa SC Offenhausen 72 79 151( 2)

2 -39 Steinmetz, Michelle SG Freistadt 75 70 145( 1)

3 -594 Furtner, Lara SC Offenhausen 70 71 141( 0)

Serien

Luftpistole

Jugend 1 Weibl.

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011
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Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -587 Bauer, Alexander SC Offenhausen 86 84 170( 2)

2 -586 Bajric, Amir SC Offenhausen 82 88 170( 1)

3 -603 Lorenz, Florian SC Offenhausen 84 83 167( 1)

4 -309 Hirscher, Alexander HSV Linz 84 82 166( 2)

5 -622 Wilfingseder, Tobias SC Offenhausen 80 76 156( 0)

Serien

Luftpistole

Jugend 1 männl.

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -599 Hollaus, Julia SC Offenhausen 67 66 133( 0)

2 -610 Rammerstorfer, Jana SC Offenhausen 53 48 101( 1)

Serien

Luftpistole

Jugend 2 Weibl.

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -601 Lackner, Sebastian SC Offenhausen 78 64 142( 0)

2 -598 Hillinger, Marcel SC Offenhausen 69 67 136( 0)

3 -619 Stritzinger, Lorenz SC Offenhausen 52 51 103( 0)

Serien

Luftpistole

Jugend 2 Männl.

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Luftpistole Wels

Jungschützen 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -593 Felbermair, Dominik SC Offenhausen 88 88 91 87 354( 1)

2 -180 Mitterbauer, Alexander ASKÖ Uttendorf 90 87 80 84 341( 1)

3 -33 Grubauer, Nico SG Freistadt 81 77 84 78 320( 0)

4 -605 Lorenz, Roland SC Offenhausen 74 82 80 82 318( 3)

5 -595 Gruber, Sebastian SC Offenhausen 71 77 79 69 296( 1)

6 -600 Lackner, Patrik SC Offenhausen 73 70 66 61 270( 1)

Serien

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011
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Luftpistole Wels

Juniorinnen 09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -472 Antesner, Lisa SG Puchheim 1907 85 86 82 90 343( 1)

2 -477 Gansuckh, Odonchimeg SG Puchheim 1907 74 84 87 94 339( 3)

3 -478 Gebetsroither, Bernadette SG Puchheim 1907 91 82 76 84 333( 2)

4 -590 Brunner, Nicole SC Offenhausen 77 75 74 74 300( 1)

Serien

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Luftpistole Wels

Junioren 09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -172 Barth, Florian ASKÖ Uttendorf 85 89 93 89 95 88 539(15)

2 -608 Mühlberger, Martin SC Offenhausen 82 90 87 81 95 93 528(10)

3 -561 Strablegg, Christopher Union Bachmanning 83 89 88 75 86 81 502( 2)

4 -623 Wimmer, Michael SC Offenhausen 77 85 83 78 80 80 483( 5)

Serien

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Platz SNr Name Vork. Finale Total

1 -10 Penn, Maria 91 91 93 92 367

SG Freistadt 9,3 9,6 8,8 8,5 8,3 7,8 10,5 8,2 8,0 10,2 89.2 456.2

2 -11 Wottawa, Doris 86 86 88 91 351
SG Steyr 7,9 9,1 8,9 7,6 9,3 10,5 10,3 9,9 9,6 6,9 90.0 441.0

3 -13 Grassner, Petra 85 88 90 86 346
Union Schlierbach 8,3 9,9 9,2 9,6 9,1 8,0 8,2 8,7 10,3 8,9 90.2 436.2

4 -12 Baumgartner, Margarete 88 81 87 90 349
LPSV-OÖ ISSF 8,0 8,9 7,8 6,4 9,1 7,5 8,5 8,5 7,8 10,2 82.7 431.7

5 -14 Weingartner, Claudia 85 88 84 87 344
SC Offenhausen 8,8 9,7 7,1 9,2 8,3 9,0 9,7 8,0 9,1 7,1 86.0 430.0

6 -16 Unter, Brigitte 85 86 82 90 343
SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 7,8 8,2 8,6 7,6 8,3 6,2 8,3 10,0 8,4 7,6 81.0 424.0

7 -15 Gadringer, Christina 83 85 88 87 343
U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 8,4 6,2 8,0 9,7 8,4 8,3 7,8 8,4 6,9 8,0 80.1 423.1

8 -19 Dicker, Martina 87 82 86 79 334
SV Überackern 6,2 8,3 8,8 8,7 7,9 10,0 9,5 8,3 8,0 8,7 84.4 418.4

9 698 Stadler, Gertraud 87 82 86 78 334( 6)

10 -697 Benda, Karin 81 85 81 87 334( 5)

11 -305 Fröschl, Karin, Dr. 83 79 89 83 334( 2)

12 -699 Stadler, Veronika 75 79 84 86 324( 1)

13 -700 Stadler, Katrin 82 72 84 85 323( 2)

14 -179 Kruschitz, Andrea 81 86 81 73 321( 0)

15 -299 Klimitsch, Leopoldine 75 77 81 79 312( 2)

16 -696 Schuhmann, Gabriele 72 80 63 73 288( 1)

17 -144 Rau , Heike 68 56 77 80 281( 1)

18 -609 Rammerstorfer, Bettina 55 71 66 72 264( 1)

U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach

SC Offenhausen

FSG Schärding 1448

LPSV-OÖ ISSF

Wels

09.04.2011

Luftpistole

Frauen

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011

Treffer

FSG Schärding 1448

FSG Schärding 1448

HSV Linz

ASKÖ Uttendorf

LPSV-OÖ ISSF

SC Offenhausen

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010
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Wels

09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 LPSV-OÖ ISSF 3

-294 Baumgartner, 

Margarete

85 88 90 86 349( 3)

-697 Benda, Karin 81 85 81 87 334( 5)

-299 Klimitsch, Leopoldine 75 77 81 79 312( 2)

2 FSG Schärding 1

-698 Stadler, Gertraud 87 82 86 79 334( 6)

-699 Stadler, Veronika 75 79 84 86 324( 1)

-700 Stadler, Katrin 82 72 84 85 323( 2)

3 SC Offenhausen 4

-620 Weingartner, Claudia 85 88 84 87 344( 2)

-696 Schuhmann, Gabriele 72 80 63 73 288( 1)

-609 Rammerstorfer, Bettina 55 71 66 72 264( 1)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011 LP 40

Frauen

Serien

995(10)

981( 9)

896( 4)



Platz SNr Name Vork. Finale Total

1 241 Gruber, Martin 95 96 92 94 91 93 561
SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 10,6 7,9 10,6 10,2 9,3 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,7 9,7 100.0 661.0

2 547 Öhlinger, Ernst 91 92 97 93 93 96 562
SV Vöcklabruck 9,6 9,4 8,1 9,7 10,0 9,5 10,0 7,8 9,0 10,1 93.2 655.2

3 618 Straubinger, Stefan 93 93 90 92 93 91 552
SC Offenhausen 8,1 10,2 10,3 10,1 8,9 9,7 10,7 10,6 10,6 10,3 99.5 651.5

4 155 Feldbacher, Dietmar 92 95 90 94 91 94 556
WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 7,1 8,7 10,2 8,9 9,8 10,5 9,6 9,2 10,0 9,6 94.2 650.2

5 564 Schmidt, Andreas 92 92 94 95 90 90 553
SV Eberstalzell 10,1 9,8 10,3 8,0 9,5 10,0 9,1 9,1 10,3 9,4 95.7 648.7

6 591 Deisenhammer, Günter 92 90 91 94 90 96 553
SC Offenhausen 9,4 8,7 10,4 9,0 9,5 9,1 8,8 9,5 9,8 10,5 94.7 647.7

7 162 Winterer, Christian 91 95 93 91 91 93 554
WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 9,5 9,7 7,5 9,6 10,0 10,4 7,9 9,9 8,0 10,2 92.7 646.7

8 471 Antesner, Dominik 91 91 93 92 91 95 553
SG Puchheim 1907 9,6 9,7 4,0 9,9 8,4 8,9 9,2 10,7 9,9 9,9 90.2 643.2

9 -158 Kozam, Sebastian 93 90 93 89 89 93 547( 8)

10 -538 Hasieber jun., Friedrich 93 91 93 88 92 88 545( 8)

11 -178 Huber, Michael 89 90 90 89 93 93 544( 9)

12 -597 Hable, Krispin 93 92 90 90 93 86 544( 7)

13 -680 Peki, Mario 87 96 88 90 90 91 542( 5)

14 -614 Selinger, Bernhard 88 92 92 92 90 87 541( 7)

15 -358 Kamptner, Wolfgang 88 94 89 91 83 93 538( 7)

16 -284 Rulyov, Igor 87 83 88 93 94 92 537(11)

17 -617 Stieglmayr, Hans-Peter 88 88 92 90 92 87 537(10)

18 -559 Oberndorfer, Josef 89 90 84 93 92 89 537( 8)

19 -433 Lasa, Dominik 84 91 92 90 90 89 536( 6)

20 -38 Steinmetz, Martin 89 90 88 92 89 88 536( 4)

21 -298 Haslinger, Klaus 86 86 88 92 89 94 535( 7)

22 -34 Grumptmann, Manfred 87 90 87 88 92 91 535( 7)

23 -350 Brandstätter, Franz 93 91 91 85 85 89 534( 8)

24 -40 Übermasser, Jürgen 91 86 88 92 87 90 534( 5)

25 -320 Kobluk, Heinz 87 93 89 92 86 85 532( 6)

26 -563 Scherndl, Christian 91 91 92 83 86 89 532( 5)

27 -250 Waniek, Alexander 90 88 84 89 89 91 531( 6)

28 -693 Wöss, Horst 88 93 85 90 84 90 530(12)

29 -356 Undeutsch, Johann 86 92 87 89 89 87 530( 7)

30 -315 Spitz, Wolfgang, 88 89 86 91 85 91 530( 6)

31 -243 Heuschober, Helmut 89 90 92 89 84 86 530( 4)

32 -397 Vogtenhuber, Thomas 90 90 76 88 93 91 528( 6)

33 -157 Greiner, Clemens 85 87 90 91 88 84 525( 5)

34 -183 Schachner, Christian 87 87 86 87 90 87 524( 6)

35 -394 Grill, Manfred 89 84 89 87 88 86 523( 7)

36 -318 Kalod, Mario 84 86 85 92 93 82 522( 7)

37 -567 Winterleitner, Manuel 87 86 86 87 91 84 521( 5)

38 -539 Hasieber sen., Friedrich 84 89 90 86 89 83 521( 5)

39 -513 Danzer, Martin 82 84 92 86 88 87 519( 5)

40 -540 Janko, Hubert 80 85 83 88 91 92 519( 3)

41 -170 Wintersteiger, Manuel 85 83 87 87 88 89 519( 2)

42 -604 Lorenz, Harald 88 89 87 87 87 78 516( 7)

43 -545 Hohl, Herbert 85 85 90 89 84 82 515( 4)

Wels

09.04.2011

Luftpistole

Männer

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011

Treffer

SC Offenhausen

DSG Union Naarn

LHA-Linz

SC Offenhausen

Union Bachmanning

WSV-ATSV Ranshofen

SR Timelkam

ASKÖ Uttendorf

SC Offenhausen

PSV Wels

SG Grein

SG Freistadt

Pol. SV-Linz

SV Eberstalzell

SK-VÖEST - 

Sekt.Schießen

ASKÖ 

Gmunden/SchießenSG Freistadt

SG Freistadt

LPSV-OÖ ISSF

WSV-ATSV Ranshofen

ASKÖ Uttendorf

Priv. SV Bad Ischl

Pol. SV-Linz

SV Eberstalzell

PSV Wels

SG Grein

HSV Linz

SK-VÖEST - 

Sekt.SchießenPriv. SV Bad Ischl

SV Vöcklabruck

SR Timelkam

SV Theuerwang

SR Timelkam

ASKÖ Ried i.I.

SC Offenhausen



44 -310 Hirscher, Christoph 87 84 85 82 91 86 515( 1)

45 -276 Mayr, Bernhard 84 82 86 88 84 90 514( 4)

46 -667 Dörr, Georg 90 82 91 84 83 82 512( 7)

47 -557 Aichmayr, Wolfgang 85 90 83 81 87 85 511( 6)

48 -558 Fuchshuber, Markus 84 76 86 88 91 84 509( 5)

49 -174 Doda, Nikolle 84 85 77 84 89 87 506( 4)

50 -9 Glaser, Helmut 86 78 82 82 86 80 494( 4)

51 -396 Unterberger, Tobias 83 76 78 87 86 83 493( 4)

52 -188 Brenner, Florian 82 82 82 85 64 87 482( 2)

53 -611 Schirl, Christian 74 72 68 70 80 84 448( 0)

HSV Linz

LHA-Linz

PSV Wels

Union Bachmanning

SC Offenhausen

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

Union Bachmanning

ASKÖ Uttendorf

SG Steyr

Priv. SV Bad Ischl

SV Überackern



Wels

09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 1

-155 Feldbacher, Dietmar 92 95 90 94 91 94 556(12)

-162 Winterer, Christian 91 95 93 91 91 93 554( 9)

-158 Kozam, Sebastian 93 90 93 89 89 93 547( 8)

2 SC Offenhausen 1

-591 Deisenhammer, Günter 92 90 91 94 90 96 553(11)

-618 Straubinger, Stefan 93 93 90 92 93 91 552(11)

-614 Selinger, Bernhard 88 92 92 92 90 87 541( 7)

3 SK Vöest 1

-241 Gruber, Martin 95 96 92 94 91 93 561(10)

-250 Waniek, Alexander 90 88 84 89 89 91 531( 6)

-243 Heuschober, Helmut 89 90 92 89 84 86 530( 4)

4 SV Eberstalzell 1

-564 Schmidt, Andreas 92 92 94 95 90 90 553(12)

-563 Scherndl, Christian 91 91 92 83 86 89 532( 5)

-567 Winterleitner, Manuel 87 86 86 87 91 84 521( 5)

5 SG Freistadt 1

-38 Steinmetz, Martin 89 90 88 92 89 88 536( 4)

-34 Grumptmann, Manfred 87 90 87 88 92 91 535( 7)

-40 Übermasser, Jürgen 91 86 88 92 87 90 534( 5)

6 SR Timelkam 1

-538 Hasieber jun., Friedrich 93 91 93 88 92 88 545( 8)

-539 Hasieber sen., Friedrich 84 89 90 86 89 83 521( 5)

-540 Janko, Hubert 80 85 83 88 91 92 519( 3)

7 PSV Wels 1

-680 Peki, Mario 87 96 88 90 90 91 542( 5)

-693 Wöss, Horst 88 93 85 90 84 90 530(12)

-667 Dörr, Georg 90 82 91 84 83 82 512( 7)

8 Askö Uttendorf 2

-178 Huber, Michael 89 90 90 89 93 93 544( 9)

-183 Schachner, Christian 87 87 86 87 90 87 524( 6)

-174 Doda, Nikolle 84 85 77 84 89 87 506( 4)

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011 Luftpistole

Männer

1585(16)

1584(24)

1574(19)

Serien

1657(29)

1646(29)

1622(20)

1606(22)

1605(16)



9 Union Bachmanning

-559 Oberndorfer, Josef 89 90 84 93 92 89 537( 8)

-557 Aichmayr, Wolfgang 85 90 83 81 87 85 511( 6)

-558 Fuchshuber, Markus 84 76 86 88 91 84 509( 5)

10 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1

-397 Vogtenhuber, Thomas 90 90 76 88 93 91 528( 6)

-394 Grill, Manfred 89 84 89 87 88 86 523( 7)

-396 Unterberger, Tobias 83 76 78 87 86 83 493( 4)

11 SG Grein 1

-350 Brandstätter, Franz 93 91 91 85 85 89 534( 8)

-356 Undeutsch, Johann 86 92 87 89 89 87 530( 7)

12 Pol SV-Linz ISSF

-320 Kobluk, Heinz 87 93 89 92 86 85 532( 6)

-318 Kalod, Mario 84 86 85 92 93 82 522( 7)

1054(13)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

1557(19)

1544(17)

1064(15)



Luftpistole Wels

2011 Seniorinnen 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -541 Kammerhofer, Liselotte SR Timelkam 89 91 87 87 354( 7)

2 -246 Schmidinger, Lisbeth SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 86 84 85 91 346( 1)

3 -359 Luftensteiner, Christine DSG Union Naarn 78 85 83 79 325( 2)

4 -258 Eszsl, Hannelore LHA-Linz 84 79 73 79 315( 2)

Serien

OÖ Meisterschaft

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Luftpistole Wels

2011 Senioren 1 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -168 Wallerstorfer, Eduard ASKÖ Ried i.I. 86 91 91 94 362( 2)

2 -11 Hübner, Gerhard SG Steyr 86 91 91 92 360( 6)

3 -115 Lemberger, Ferdinand SV Aistersheim 92 91 87 90 360( 3)

4 -22 Steiner, Horst HSV - Steyr 90 92 86 90 358( 7)

5 -576 Hochmayr, Karl SG Marchtrenk 95 87 84 91 357( 7)

6 -111 Benezeder, Josef SV Aistersheim 92 92 87 86 357( 7)

7 -296 Degen, Werner LPSV-OÖ ISSF 81 92 89 94 356( 4)

8 -311 Rath, Friedrich HSV Linz 84 89 93 88 354( 4)

9 -116 Lemberger, Franz SV Aistersheim 87 85 91 89 352( 4)

10 -283 Rakos, Josef LHA-Linz 86 89 88 88 351( 6)

11 -259 Eszsl, Wilhelm LHA-Linz 85 88 88 90 351( 2)

12 -578 Hutwagner, Josef SG Marchtrenk 89 88 90 84 351( 1)

13 -124 Angerer, Rudolf Union SG Braunau 89 87 84 90 350( 3)

14 -165 Hochhauser, Thomas ASKÖ Ried i.I. 88 90 85 87 350( 2)

15 -323 Baier, Walter ASK Nettingsdorf 87 89 86 87 349( 4)

16 -304 Forsthuber, Heinz, DI HSV Linz 84 85 89 91 349( 2)

17 -247 Stelzer, Kurt SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 89 82 87 90 348( 3)

18 -325 Kaineder, Franz ASK Nettingsdorf 86 86 92 83 347( 2)

19 -272 Kruisz, Otto LHA-Linz 84 87 85 90 346( 3)

20 -562 Waltenberger, Erich Union Bachmanning 84 86 84 89 343( 2)

21 -223 Spitzbart, Friedrich Union Schlierbach 87 84 88 84 343( 2)

22 -588 Bauer, Egon SC Offenhausen 79 90 86 86 341( 2)

23 -548 Szabo, Miklos SV Vöcklabruck 80 86 80 92 338( 2)

24 -459 Dörsch, Erwin SV Neukirchen/Altm. 88 79 83 88 338( 2)

25 -575 Hartl, Georg SG Marchtrenk 83 87 84 82 336( 3)

26 -664 Burjan , Gerhard PSV Wels 87 83 83 83 336( 1)

27 -302 Mairinger, Franz LPSV-OÖ ISSF 83 88 88 76 335( 2)

28 -607 Mühlberger, Hermann SC Offenhausen 85 79 90 80 334( 1)

29 -621 Weingartner, Klaus SC Offenhausen 90 80 78 85 333( 3)

30 -476 Fellner, Johann SG Puchheim 1907 83 81 84 84 332( 1)

31 -388 Mayrhofer, Karl SG St. Georgen/G. 78 83 82 89 332( 0)

32 -220 Moser, Hermann Union Schlierbach 81 79 82 79 321( 1)

33 -613 Schwarzgruber, Alois SC Offenhausen 81 84 77 77 319( 2)

Serien

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010
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Wels

2011 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 SV Aistersheim 1

-115 Lemberger, Ferdinand 92 91 87 90 360( 3)

-111 Benezeder, Josef 92 92 87 86 357( 7)

-116 Lemberger, Franz 87 85 91 89 352( 4)

2 SG Marchtrenk 1

-576 Hochmayr, Karl 95 87 84 91 357( 7)

-578 Hutwagner, Josef 89 88 90 84 351( 1)

-575 Hartl, Georg 83 87 84 82 336( 3)

3 ASK Nettingsdorf 1

-323 Baier, Walter 87 89 86 87 349( 4)

-325 Kaineder, Franz 86 86 92 83 347( 2)

Serien

1069(14)

1044(11)

696( 6)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

OÖ Meisterschaft Luftpistole

Senioren 1 Mannschaft



Luftpistole Wels

2011 Senioren 2 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -313 Schweighofer, Vinzenz HSV Linz 92 89 91 92 364( 6)

2 -222 Plattner, Leopold Union Schlierbach 88 86 91 91 356( 4)

3 -221 Obert, Stefan Union Schlierbach 91 87 92 86 356( 4)

4 -125 Berger, Georg Union SG Braunau 87 89 89 88 353( 9)

5 -308 Grinninger, Anton HSV Linz 90 83 89 91 353( 4)

6 -219 Klutsch, Wilhelm Union Schlierbach 88 85 91 89 353( 2)

7 -360 Paireder, Eduard DSG Union Naarn 86 88 87 87 348( 2)

8 -585 Affenzeller, Hans-Jürgen SC Offenhausen 85 86 84 88 343( 7)

9 -292 Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz LPSV-OÖ ISSF 82 86 85 88 341( 2)

10 -560 Sterrer, Peter Union Bachmanning 79 82 87 89 337( 2)

11 -245 Koller, Walter SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 80 84 91 81 336( 5)

12 -301 Litschmann, Alois, Mag. LPSV-OÖ ISSF 74 87 86 87 334( 1)

13 -300 Klimitsch, Manfred LPSV-OÖ ISSF 83 84 83 81 331( 2)

14 -19 Bittendorfer, Walter GFM-Steyr 75 84 85 87 331( 1)

15 -129 Senzenberger, Xaver SV Eberschwang 81 80 83 82 326( 3)

16 -683 Pointner, Günter PSV Wels 78 84 78 86 326( 1)

17 -672 Holzmann, Josef PSV Wels 81 81 78 75 315( 3)

18 -689 Steinwender, Anton PSV Wels 70 77 76 80 303( 4)

19 -277 Nonnenmann, Adolf LHA-Linz 71 67 72 71 281( 1)

Serien

OÖ Meisterschaft

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



Wels

08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 HSV Linz 1

-313 Schweighofer, Vinzenz 92 89 91 92 364( 6)

-311 Rath, Friedrich 84 89 93 88 354( 4)

-308 Grinninger, Anton 90 83 89 91 353( 4)

2 Union Schlierbach 1

-222 Plattner, Leopold 88 86 91 91 356( 4)

-221 Obert, Stefan 91 87 92 86 356( 4)

-219 Klutsch, Wilhelm 88 85 91 89 353( 2)

3 LPSV-OÖ ISSF 1

-296 Degen, Werner 81 92 89 94 356( 4)

-292 Baumgartner, Karl-

Heinz

82 86 85 88 341( 2)

-302 Mairinger, Franz 83 88 88 76 335( 2)

4 LHA-Linz 1

-283 Rakos, Josef 86 89 88 88 351( 6)

-281 Rabl, Klaus 85 91 85 81 342( 0)

-263 Goluch, Fritz 79 84 87 87 337( 0)

5 GFM Steyr

-21 Kagerer, Robert 85 88 87 88 348( 3)

-20 Garimort , Karl 87 82 86 86 341( 0)

-19 Bittendorfer, Walter 75 84 85 87 331( 1)

6 SC Offenhausen 3

-585 Affenzeller, Hans-

Jürgen

85 86 84 88 343( 7)

-588 Bauer, Egon 79 90 86 86 341( 2)

-621 Weingartner, Klaus 90 80 78 85 333( 3)

7 LHA-Linz 2

-259 Eszsl, Wilhelm 85 88 88 90 351( 2)

-272 Kruisz, Otto 84 87 85 90 346( 3)

-258 Eszsl, Hannelore 84 79 73 79 315( 2)

8 PSV Wels 4

-688 Schartner , Adolf 85 89 85 80 339( 1)

-682 Petter, Kurt 84 85 82 84 335( 2)

-691 Wapenik, Arthur 79 84 81 67 311( 3)

9 PSV Wels 3

-683 Pointner, Günter 78 84 78 86 326( 1)

-672 Holzmann, Josef 81 81 78 75 315( 3)

-689 Steinwender, Anton 70 77 76 80 303( 4)
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2011

OÖ Meisterschaft

Serien

1017(12)

1012( 7)

985( 6)

944( 8)

LP

Senioren Mannschaft

1071(14)

1065(10)

1032( 8)

1030( 6)

1020( 4)



OÖ Meisterschaft Luftpistole Wels

2011 Senioren 3 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -21 Kagerer, Robert GFM-Steyr 85 88 87 88 348( 3)

2 -281 Rabl, Klaus LHA-Linz 85 91 85 81 342( 0)

3 -20 Garimort , Karl GFM-Steyr 87 82 86 86 341( 0)

4 -688 Schartner , Adolf PSV Wels 85 89 85 80 339( 1)

5 -263 Goluch, Fritz LHA-Linz 79 84 87 87 337( 0)

6 -682 Petter, Kurt PSV Wels 84 85 82 84 335( 2)

7 -467 Rudics, Elmar SV 

Neukirchen/Altm.

84 89 79 81 333( 0)

8 -288 Teufelhofer, Egon LHA-Linz 85 76 85 85 331( 1)

9 -702 Wolkerstorfer, Herbert LPSV-OÖ ISSF 77 75 82 77 311( 3)

10 -691 Wapenik, Arthur PSV Wels 79 84 81 67 311( 3)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

Serien



OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011 LP5 Wels

Frauen 09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -18 Wottawa, Doris SG Steyr 71 78 77 87 84 90 487( 6)

2 -306 Fröschl, Karin, Dr. HSV Linz 79 86 77 78 85 77 482( 4)

3 -701 Unter, Brigitte SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 77 84 80 75 81 81 478( 2)

4 -295 Baumgartner, Margarete LPSV-OÖ ISSF 74 79 79 85 80 78 475( 3)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

Serien



OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011 LP5 Wels

Männer 09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -156 Feldbacher, Dietmar WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 86 88 94 91 86 86 531( 5)

2 -163 Winterer, Christian WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 91 87 79 91 91 84 523( 4)

3 -321 Kobluk, Heinz Pol. SV-Linz 83 86 85 90 92 86 522( 5)

4 -592 Deisenhammer, Günther SC Offenhausen 83 88 87 89 86 87 520( 7)

5 -681 Peki, Mario PSV Wels 87 78 83 88 88 91 515( 7)

6 -694 Wöss, Horst PSV Wels 81 90 80 83 90 85 509( 7)

7 -303 Steinkleibl, Michael LPSV-OÖ ISSF 82 80 80 85 87 92 506( 3)

8 -242 Gruber, Martin SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 83 84 85 84 87 82 505( 2)

9 -171 Wintersteiger, Manuel ASKÖ Ried i.I. 75 75 92 83 86 87 498( 5)

10 -615 Selinger, Bernhard SC Offenhausen 78 78 82 85 83 85 491( 5)

11 -319 Kalod, Mario Pol. SV-Linz 80 85 84 70 78 90 487( 6)

12 -596 Hable, Krispin SC Offenhausen 74 77 77 87 84 84 483( 3)

13 -159 Kozam, Sebastian WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 68 80 81 91 74 80 474( 3)

14 -10 Glaser, Helmut SG Steyr 74 65 73 77 78 80 447( 3)
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OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011 Wels

09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 2

-156 Feldbacher, Dietmar 86 88 94 91 86 86 531( 5)

-163 Winterer, Christian 91 87 79 91 91 84 523( 4)

-159 Kozam, Sebastian 68 80 81 91 74 80 474( 3)

2 PSV Wels 2

-681 Peki, Mario 87 78 83 88 88 91 515( 7)

-694 Wöss, Horst 81 90 80 83 90 85 509( 7)

-665 Burjan , Gerhard 83 77 80 77 86 80 483( 3)

3 SC Offenhausen 2

-592 Deisenhammer, Günter 83 88 87 89 86 87 520( 7)

-615 Selinger, Bernhard 78 78 82 85 83 85 491( 5)

-596 Hable, Krispin 74 77 77 87 84 84 483( 3)

4 HSV Linz 2

-314 Schweighofer, Vinzenz 85 83 86 88 90 89 521( 5)

-306 Fröschl, Karin, Dr. 79 86 77 78 85 77 482( 4)

-312 Rath, Friedrich 78 74 78 88 78 72 468( 2)

5 SK Vöest 2

-242 Gruber, Martin 83 84 85 84 87 82 505( 2)

-244 Heuschober, Helmut 72 77 77 89 75 78 468( 5)

-248 Stelzer, Kurt 72 73 78 78 74 81 456( 2)

6 ASKÖ Ried i.I. 1

-171 Wintersteiger, Manuel 75 75 92 83 86 87 498( 5)

-169 Wallerstorfer, Eduard 76 83 83 76 84 82 484( 0)

-166 Hochhauser, Thomas 72 77 75 75 74 73 446( 0)

7 LPSV-OÖ ISSF 2

-297 Degen, Werner 83 79 81 87 81 83 494( 4)

-295 Baumgartner, Margarete 74 79 79 85 80 78 475( 3)

-293 Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz 71 71 79 63 80 77 441( 1)

8 Pol SV-Linz ISSF 2

-321 Kobluk, Heinz 83 86 85 90 92 86 522( 5)

-319 Kalod, Mario 80 85 84 70 78 90 487( 6)
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OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011 LP5 60 Schuss Wels

Senioren 1 09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -12 Hübner, Gerhard SG Steyr 85 90 81 81 89 88 514( 4)

2 -297 Degen, Werner LPSV-OÖ ISSF 83 79 81 87 81 83 494( 4)

3 -169 Wallerstorfer, Eduard ASKÖ Ried i.I. 76 83 83 76 84 82 484( 0)

4 -665 Burjan , Gerhard PSV Wels 83 77 80 77 86 80 483( 3)

5 -244 Heuschober, Helmut SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 72 77 77 89 75 78 468( 5)

6 -312 Rath, Friedrich HSV Linz 78 74 78 88 78 72 468( 2)

7 -248 Stelzer, Kurt SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 72 73 78 78 74 81 456( 2)

8 -166 Hochhauser, Thomas ASKÖ Ried i.I. 72 77 75 75 74 73 446( 0)
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OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011 LP5 Wels

Senioren 2 09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -314 Schweighofer, Vinzenz HSV Linz 85 83 86 88 90 89 521( 5)

2 -307 Grinninger, Anton HSV Linz 84 90 90 85 83 81 513( 1)

3 -280 Rabl, Klaus LHA-Linz 78 79 75 80 77 88 477( 1)

4 -293 Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz LPSV-OÖ ISSF 71 71 79 63 80 77 441( 1)
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